
MODEL
EXPOSED 
HEIGHT

OVERALL 
LENGTH

# OF 
SECTIONS

BUTT 
DIA.

TOP 
DIA. WALL

UNFLAGGED 
MAX. WIND SPEED

FLAGGED 
MAX. WIND SPEED

SUGGESTED 
FLAG SIZE

SHIPPING 
WEIGHT

ECXV20 20' 23' 1 5" 3" .125 250 MPH 120+ MPH 3' x 5' 129 lbs.
ECV20 20' 23' 1 5" 3" .188 315 MPH 120+ MPH 3' x 5' 142 lbs.

ECXV25 25' 27' 1 5" 3" .125 144 MPH 104 MPH 4' x 6' 139 lbs.
ECXAV25 25' 27' 1 5" 3" .156 192 MPH 117 MPH 4' x 6' 152 lbs.

ECV25 25' 27' 1 6" 3-1/2" .188 222 MPH 120+ MPH 4' x 6' 197 lbs.
ECXV30 30' 33'  1 or 2* 5" 3" .125 110 MPH 75 MPH 5' x 8' 172 lbs.

ECXAV30 30' 33'  1 or 2* 5" 3" .156 119 MPH 91 MPH 5' x 8' 185 lbs.
ECLV30 30' 33' 1 5" 3" .188 127 MPH 96 MPH 5' x 8' 185 lbs.
ECAV30 30' 33' 1 6" 3-1/2" .156 184 MPH 117 MPH 5' x 8' 224 lbs.
ECV30 30' 33' 1 6" 3-1/2" .188 211 MPH 120+ MPH 5' x 8' 227 lbs.

ECSAV35 35' 38-1/2' 1 5" 3" .188 104 MPH 86 MPH 6' x 10' 229 lbs.
ECXV35 35' 38-1/2' 1 6" 3-1/2" .156 122 MPH 91 MPH 6' x 10' 247 lbs.
ECAV35 35' 38-1/2' 1 7" 3-1/2" .156 179 MPH 117 MPH 6' x 10' 261 lbs.
ECV35 35' 38-1/2' 1 7" 3-1/2" .188 200 MPH 120 MPH 6' x 10' 281 lbs.

ECXV40 40' 44'   2** 7" 3-1/2" .156 125 MPH 91 MPH 8' x 12' 294 lbs.
ECAV40 40' 44'   2** 8" 3-1/2" .156 171 MPH 110 MPH 8' x 12' 309 lbs.
ECV40 40' 44'   2** 8" 3-1/2" .188 195 MPH 120 MPH 8' x 12' 319 lbs.

SATIN
MODEL ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+
ECXV20 320409 $1,800 $1,650 $1,600
ECV20 320410 2,160 2,070 1,950

ECXV25 320411 2,000 1,890 1,800
ECXAV25 320412 2,230 2,120 2,010

ECV25 320413 2,930 2,780 2,640
ECXV30 320414 2,170 2,080 1,980

ECXAV30 320415 2,470 2,330 2,210
ECLV30 320888 2,540 2,430 2,330
ECAV30 320416 2,860 2,700 2,570
ECV30 320417 3,020 2,890 2,720

ECSAV35 320418 2,780 2,640 2,500
ECXV35 320419 3,020 2,890 2,720
ECAV35 320420 3,410 3,220 3,080
ECV35 320421 3,900 3,680 3,500

ECXV40 320422 4,200 4,030 3,770
ECAV40 320423 4,780 4,570 4,280
ECV40 320424 5,180 4,890 4,650

CLEAR ANODIZED
MODEL ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+
ECXV20 320425 $2,080 $2,010 $1,910
ECV20 320426 2,540 2,390 2,290

ECXV25 320427 2,330 2,220 2,090
ECXAV25 320428 2,630 2,520 2,370

ECV25 320429 3,300 3,120 2,950
ECXV30 320430 2,600 2,470 2,300

ECXAV30 320431 2,890 2,720 2,600
ECLV30 320889 2,970 2,800 2,700
ECAV30 320432 3,390 3,210 3,020
ECV30 320433 3,560 3,380 3,200

ECSAV35 320434 3,320 3,150 2,980
ECXV35 320435 3,620 3,430 3,280
ECAV35 320436 4,040 3,850 3,610
ECV35 320437 4,530 4,280 4,060

ECXV40 320438 4,940 4,700 4,450
ECAV40 320439 5,580 5,330 5,060
ECV40 320440 6,040 5,720 5,440

BRONZE ANODIZED
MODEL ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+
ECXV20 320441 $2,160 $2,060 $1,950
ECV20 320442 2,600 2,460 2,310

ECXV25 320443 2,440 2,280 2,170
ECXAV25 320444 2,690 2,570 2,440

ECV25 320445 3,330 3,180 2,990
ECXV30 320446 2,660 2,560 2,420

ECXAV30 320447 2,970 2,840 2,670
ECLV30 320890 3,030 2,900 2,790
ECAV30 320448 3,420 3,240 3,090
ECV30 320449 3,620 3,430 3,280

ECSAV35 320450 3,340 3,190 3,000
ECXV35 320451 3,700 3,510 3,330
ECAV35 320452 4,170 3,950 3,730
ECV35 320453 4,660 4,430 4,200

ECXV40 320454 5,080 4,820 4,570
ECAV40 320455 5,750 5,460 5,180
ECV40 320456 6,160 5,870 5,530

BLACK ANODIZED
MODEL ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+
ECXV20 320457 $2,220 $2,090 $2,010
ECV20 320458 2,670 2,520 2,350

ECXV25 320459 2,540 2,400 2,230
ECXAV25 320460 2,800 2,650 2,530

ECV25 320461 3,480 3,300 3,110
ECXV30 320462 2,780 2,650 2,530

ECXAV30 320463 3,090 2,930 2,770
ECLV30 320891 3,150 3,010 2,890
ECAV30 320464 3,590 3,410 3,240
ECV30 320465 3,790 3,600 3,420

ECSAV35 320466 3,500 3,320 3,140
ECXV35 320467 3,910 3,690 3,500
ECAV35 320468 4,350 4,130 3,930
ECV35 320469 4,850 4,630 4,350

ECXV40 320470 5,290 5,010 4,740
ECAV40 320471 6,010 5,680 5,420
ECV40 320472 6,370 6,080 5,760

VANGUARD SERIES
Internal Halyard Ground Set Cone Tapered Aluminum Flagpoles

The Vanguard series provides an intelligent, economical alternative to deluxe concealed halyard systems.

* Flagpole models available in both one and two section styles; please specify 
when placing your order. Single section pole(s) will be shipped if not specified. 
Add 10% to the pricing for two section style flagpoles.

** Flagpole models available in multi-piece pole(s) only.

*

♦ 5" diameter poles supplied with a hinged access door 
and frame unit. 6" and larger diameter poles supplied 
with a removable flush-mounted access door for added 
strength.

5" POLES 6" POLES 7-8" POLES

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
• Gold anodized aluminum ball ornament

• Cast aluminum revolving 
truck on all flagpole models

• Nylon wire center halyard
• Swivel flag snaps w/vinyl snap covers
• Retainer ring and counterweight
• Stainless steel quick link

• Cam action cleat (accessible behind a 
lockable access door)

• Spun aluminum flash collar
• Galvanized steel foundation sleeve
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SINGLE MAST NAUTICAL SERIES
WITH YARDARM

External Halyard Ground Set Cone Tapered Aluminum Flagpoles

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

• Gold anodized aluminum ball 
ornament

• Cast aluminum revolving truck 
w/pulley

• Aluminum yardarm with pulleys 
& mounting hardware

• 3 lengths of solid braided 
polypropylene halyard

• Swivel flag snaps w/vinyl snap 
covers

• 3 cast aluminum cleats with 
mounting screws

• Spun aluminum flash collar

• Galvanized steel foundation 
sleeve

YARDARM ASSEMBLY DETAIL

MODEL
EXPOSED 
HEIGHT

OVERALL 
LENGTH

# OF 
SECTIONS

BUTT 
DIA.

TOP 
DIA. WALL

YARDARM 
 LENGTH♦

SHIPPING 
WEIGHT

ECXP20-Y 20' 23' 1 5" 3" .125 6' 155 lbs.
ECP20-Y 20' 23' 1 5" 3" .188 6' 173 lbs.

ECXP25-Y 25' 27' 1 5" 3" .125 6-1/2' 167 lbs.
ECXAP25-Y 25' 27' 1 5" 3" .156 6-1/2' 185 lbs.

ECP25-Y 25' 27' 1 6" 3-1/2" .188 6-1/2' 233 lbs.
ECXP30-Y 30' 33'  1 or 2* 5" 3" .125 8-1/2' 194 lbs.

ECXAP30-Y 30' 33'  1 or 2* 5" 3" .156 8-1/2' 202 lbs.
ECAP30-Y 30' 33'  1 or 2* 6" 3-1/2" .156 8-1/2' 254 lbs.
ECP30-Y 30' 33'  1 or 2* 6" 3-1/2" .188 8-1/2' 257 lbs.

ECSAP35-Y 35' 38-1/2' 1 5" 3" .188 9-1/2' 262 lbs.
ECXP35-Y 35' 38-1/2'  1 or 2* 6" 3-1/2" .156 9-1/2' 280 lbs.
ECAP35-Y 35' 38-1/2'  1 or 2* 7" 3-1/2" .156 9-1/2' 299 lbs.
ECP35-Y 35' 38-1/2'  1 or 2* 7" 3-1/2" .188 9-1/2' 319 lbs.

ECXP40-Y 40' 44'   2** 7" 3-1/2" .156 11' 324 lbs.
ECAP40-Y 40' 44'   2** 8" 3-1/2" .156 11' 350 lbs.
ECP40-Y 40' 44'   2** 8" 3-1/2" .188 11' 361 lbs.
ECP45-Y 45' 49-1/2'   2** 8" 3-1/2" .188 11' 413 lbs.

ECXP50-Y 50' 55'   3** 8" 3-1/2" .188 13' 492 lbs.
ECP50-Y 50' 55'   3** 10" 4" .188 13' 572 lbs.

ECXP60-Y 60' 66'   3** 10" 4" .188 14' 735 lbs.
ECXAP60-Y 60' 66'   3** 10" 4" .250 14' 824 lbs.

ECP60-Y 60' 66'   3** 12" 4" .250 14' 903 lbs.
ECXP70-Y 70' 77'   3** 10" 4" .312 16' 1107 lbs.
ECP70-Y 70' 77'   3** 12" 4" .250 16' 1053 lbs.
ECP80-Y 80' 88'   3** 12" 4" .375 18' 1442 lbs.

♦ Yardarm Center diameter is 3-1/2", End diameter is 2"

* Flagpole models available in both one and two section styles; please specify 
when placing your order. Single section pole(s) will be shipped if not specified. 
Add 10% to the pricing for two section style flagpoles.

** Flagpole models available in multi-piece pole(s) only.

124 All poles on pages 114 through 133 can be mixed to achieve the higher quantity pricing, but shipment must be made to the same location at the same time.
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SINGLE MAST NAUTICAL SERIES
WITH YARDARM

External Halyard Ground Set Cone Tapered Aluminum Flagpoles

NOTE: All pole pricing below includes the yardarm. See page 128 for pricing on yardarms only.

SATIN
MODEL ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+

ECXP20-Y 320573 $2,310 $2,170 $2,050
ECP20-Y 320574 2,730 2,590 2,460

ECXP25-Y 320575 2,450 2,310 2,150
ECXAP25-Y 320576 2,730 2,570 2,440

ECP25-Y 320577 3,230 3,080 2,890
ECXP30-Y 320578 2,690 2,580 2,420

ECXAP30-Y 320579 3,020 2,870 2,680
ECAP30-Y 320580 3,450 3,320 3,090
ECP30-Y 320581 3,540 3,380 3,150

ECSAP35-Y 320582 3,270 3,120 2,920
ECXP35-Y 320583 3,570 3,410 3,160
ECAP35-Y 320584 3,950 3,750 3,530
ECP35-Y 320585 4,390 4,170 3,950

ECXP40-Y 320586 4,880 4,650 4,390
ECAP40-Y 320587 5,250 5,020 4,710
ECP40-Y 320588 5,480 5,250 4,970
ECP45-Y 320589 6,020 5,720 5,410

ECXP50-Y 320590 6,520 6,200 5,830
ECP50-Y 320591 7,840 7,490 7,080

ECXP60-Y 320592 8,960 8,640 8,040
ECXAP60-Y 320593 10,970 10,460 9,890

ECP60-Y 320594 14,090 13,390 12,690
ECXP70-Y 320595 13,560 12,880 12,190
ECP70-Y 320596 15,830 15,030 14,230
ECP80-Y 320597 19,500 18,650 17,660

BRONZE ANODIZED
MODEL ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+

ECXP20-Y 320623 $2,880 $2,730 $2,590
ECP20-Y 320624 3,340 3,180 3,000

ECXP25-Y 320625 3,070 2,940 2,750
ECXAP25-Y 320626 3,410 3,200 3,060

ECP25-Y 320627 3,960 3,800 3,560
ECXP30-Y 320628 3,440 3,310 3,090

ECXAP30-Y 320629 3,810 3,630 3,430
ECAP30-Y 320630 4,350 4,130 3,930
ECP30-Y 320631 4,440 4,210 3,980

ECSAP35-Y 320632 4,160 3,960 3,750
ECXP35-Y 320633 4,580 4,350 4,070
ECAP35-Y 320634 5,020 4,770 4,520
ECP35-Y 320635 5,530 5,240 4,950

ECXP40-Y 320636 6,150 5,840 5,520
ECAP40-Y 320637 6,630 6,280 5,990
ECP40-Y 320638 6,900 6,560 6,200
ECP45-Y 320639 7,490 7,100 6,720

ECXP50-Y 320640 8,210 7,780 7,370
ECP50-Y 320641 10,060 9,560 9,030

ECXP60-Y 320642 11,190 10,640 10,050
ECXAP60-Y 320643 13,260 12,610 11,970

ECP60-Y 320644 16,600 15,770 14,910
ECXP70-Y 320645 16,320 15,510 14,690
ECP70-Y 320646 18,760 17,810 16,850
ECP80-Y 320647 23,280 22,110 20,860

CLEAR ANODIZED
MODEL ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+

ECXP20-Y 320598 $2,810 $2,660 $2,540
ECP20-Y 320599 3,270 3,120 2,950

ECXP25-Y 320600 2,980 2,860 2,650
ECXAP25-Y 320601 3,230 3,100 2,920

ECP25-Y 320602 3,870 3,650 3,470
ECXP30-Y 320603 3,350 3,170 3,030

ECXAP30-Y 320604 3,630 3,440 3,230
ECAP30-Y 320605 4,160 3,970 3,740
ECP30-Y 320606 4,260 4,060 3,820

ECSAP35-Y 320607 4,000 3,790 3,560
ECXP35-Y 320608 4,380 4,130 3,930
ECAP35-Y 320609 4,820 4,550 4,270
ECP35-Y 320610 5,290 5,050 4,740

ECXP40-Y 320611 5,830 5,580 5,240
ECAP40-Y 320612 6,330 6,010 5,670
ECP40-Y 320613 6,600 6,270 5,920
ECP45-Y 320614 7,170 6,790 6,420

ECXP50-Y 320615 7,820 7,430 7,050
ECP50-Y 320616 9,630 9,180 8,660

ECXP60-Y 320617 10,670 10,140 9,590
ECXAP60-Y 320618 12,790 12,160 11,500

ECP60-Y 320619 16,040 15,230 14,420
ECXP70-Y 320620 15,720 14,930 14,130
ECP70-Y 320621 18,090 17,190 16,250
ECP80-Y 320622 22,590 21,400 20,300

BLACK ANODIZED
MODEL ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+

ECXP20-Y 320648 $3,020 $2,880 $2,690
ECP20-Y 320649 3,500 3,340 3,140

ECXP25-Y 320650 3,270 3,080 2,890
ECXAP25-Y 320651 3,530 3,350 3,140

ECP25-Y 320652 4,210 3,980 3,770
ECXP30-Y 320653 3,690 3,520 3,310

ECXAP30-Y 320654 3,970 3,770 3,540
ECAP30-Y 320655 4,550 4,320 4,060
ECP30-Y 320656 4,710 4,470 4,210

ECSAP35-Y 320657 4,380 4,150 3,940
ECXP35-Y 320658 4,820 4,590 4,280
ECAP35-Y 320659 5,260 5,020 4,740
ECP35-Y 320660 5,800 5,490 5,190

ECXP40-Y 320661 6,420 6,130 5,760
ECAP40-Y 320662 6,930 6,580 6,220
ECP40-Y 320663 7,270 6,900 6,540
ECP45-Y 320664 7,890 7,500 7,090

ECXP50-Y 320665 8,620 8,210 7,770
ECP50-Y 320666 10,630 10,070 9,540

ECXP60-Y 320667 11,790 11,170 10,570
ECXAP60-Y 320668 13,900 13,170 12,470

ECP60-Y 320669 17,260 16,360 15,510
ECXP70-Y 320670 17,420 16,570 15,700
ECP70-Y 320671 20,020 19,010 18,020
ECP80-Y 320672 24,200 23,000 21,800

125All poles on pages 114 through 133 can be mixed to achieve the higher quantity pricing, but shipment must be made to the same location at the same time.
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SINGLE MAST NAUTICAL SERIES
WITH YARDARM & GAFF

External Halyard Ground Set Cone Tapered Aluminum Flagpoles

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

• Gold anodized aluminum ball 
ornament

• Cast aluminum revolving truck 
w/pulley

• Aluminum yardarm & gaff with 
pulleys & mounting hardware

• 4 lengths of solid braided 
polypropylene halyard

• Swivel flag snaps w/vinyl snap 
covers

• 4 cast aluminum cleats with 
mounting screws

• Spun aluminum flash collar

• Galvanized steel foundation 
sleeve

YARDARM & GAFF ASSEMBLY DETAIL

MODEL
EXP. 

HEIGHT
OVERALL 
LENGTH

# OF 
SECTIONS

BUTT 
DIA.

TOP 
DIA. WALL

YARDARM 
LENGTH♦

GAFF ■ 
LENGTH

SHIPPING 
WEIGHT

ECXP20-YG 20' 23' 1 5" 3" .125 6' 5' 185 lbs.
ECP20-YG 20' 23' 1 5" 3" .188 6' 5' 203 lbs.

ECXP25-YG 25' 27' 1 5" 3" .125 6-1/2' 5-1/2' 217 lbs.
ECXAP25-YG 25' 27' 1 5" 3" .156 6-1/2' 5-1/2' 217 lbs.

ECP25-YG 25' 27' 1 6" 3-1/2" .188 6-1/2' 5-1/2' 263 lbs.
ECXP30-YG 30' 33'  1 or 2* 5" 3" .125 8-1/2' 6-1/2' 227 lbs.

ECXAP30-YG 30' 33'  1 or 2* 5" 3" .156 8-1/2' 6-1/2' 235 lbs.
ECAP30-YG 30' 33'  1 or 2* 6" 3-1/2" .156 8-1/2' 6-1/2' 279 lbs.
ECP30-YG 30' 33'  1 or 2* 6" 3-1/2" .188 8-1/2' 6-1/2' 290 lbs.

ECSAP35-YG 35' 38-1/2' 1 5" 3" .188 9-1/2' 7-1/2' 289 lbs.
ECXP35-YG 35' 38-1/2'  1 or 2* 6" 3-1/2" .156 9-1/2' 7-1/2' 307 lbs.
ECAP35-YG 35' 38-1/2'  1 or 2* 7" 3-1/2" .156 9-1/2' 7-1/2' 336 lbs.
ECP35-YG 35' 38-1/2'  1 or 2* 7" 3-1/2" .188 9-1/2' 7-1/2' 356 lbs.

ECXP40-YG 40' 44'   2** 7" 3-1/2" .156 11' 9' 366 lbs.
ECAP40-YG 40' 44'   2** 8" 3-1/2" .156 11' 9' 377 lbs.
ECP40-YG 40' 44'   2** 8" 3-1/2" .188 11' 9' 403 lbs.
ECP45-YG 45' 49-1/2'   2** 8" 3-1/2" .188 11' 9' 455 lbs.

ECXP50-YG 50' 55'   3** 8" 3-1/2" .188 13' 10' 533 lbs.
ECP50-YG 50' 55'   3** 10" 4" .188 13' 10' 613 lbs.

ECXP60-YG 60' 66'   3** 10" 4" .188 14' 12' 785 lbs.
ECXAP60-YG 60' 66'   3** 10" 4" .250 14' 12' 872 lbs.

ECP60-YG 60' 66'   3** 12" 4" .250 14' 12' 956 lbs.
ECXP70-YG 70' 77'   3** 10" 4" .312 16' 13' 1162 lbs.
ECP70-YG 70' 77'   3** 12" 4" .250 16' 13' 1103 lbs.
ECP80-YG 80' 88'   3** 12" 4" .375 18' 14' 1499 lbs.

♦ Yardarm Center diameter is 3-1/2", End diameter is 2"  |   ■ Gaff Butt diameter is 3-1/2", Top diameter is 2"

* Flagpole models available in both one and two section styles; please specify 
when placing your order. Single section pole(s) will be shipped if not specified. 
Add 10% to the pricing for two section style flagpoles.

** Flagpole models available in multi-piece pole(s) only.

All poles on pages 114 through 133 can be mixed to achieve the higher quantity pricing, but shipment must be made to the same location at the same time.126
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SATIN
MODEL ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+

ECXP20-YG 320673 $2,950 $2,790 $2,610
ECP20-YG 320674 3,400 3,230 3,030

ECXP25-YG 320675 3,120 2,950 2,750
ECXAP25-YG 320676 3,410 3,220 3,020

ECP25-YG 320677 3,930 3,750 3,540
ECXP30-YG 320678 3,440 3,290 3,060

ECXAP30-YG 320679 3,780 3,560 3,360
ECAP30-YG 320680 4,190 4,010 3,750
ECP30-YG 320681 4,270 4,080 3,820

ECSAP35-YG 320682 4,030 3,850 3,570
ECXP35-YG 320683 4,350 4,140 3,840
ECAP35-YG 320684 4,690 4,490 4,190
ECP35-YG 320685 5,190 4,940 4,620

ECXP40-YG 320686 5,680 5,420 5,110
ECAP40-YG 320687 6,060 5,800 5,410
ECP40-YG 320688 6,270 6,040 5,650
ECP45-YG 320689 6,810 6,500 6,120

ECXP50-YG 320690 7,350 6,980 6,580
ECP50-YG 320691 8,680 8,280 7,840

ECXP60-YG 320692 9,860 9,470 8,850
ECXAP60-YG 320693 11,900 11,310 10,690

ECP60-YG 320694 15,000 14,260 13,500
ECXP70-YG 320695 14,540 13,830 13,050
ECP70-YG 320696 16,810 15,980 15,120
ECP80-YG 320697 20,600 19,670 18,630

CLEAR ANODIZED
MODEL ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+

ECXP20-YG 320698 $3,600 $3,430 $3,230
ECP20-YG 320699 4,120 3,930 3,680

ECXP25-YG 320700 3,840 3,680 3,430
ECXAP25-YG 320701 4,100 3,950 3,680

ECP25-YG 320702 4,780 4,530 4,280
ECXP30-YG 320703 4,260 4,060 3,860

ECXAP30-YG 320704 4,570 4,320 4,070
ECAP30-YG 320705 5,110 4,840 4,570
ECP30-YG 320706 5,220 4,950 4,650

ECSAP35-YG 320707 4,970 4,710 4,440
ECXP35-YG 320708 5,340 5,070 4,780
ECAP35-YG 320709 5,790 5,480 5,190
ECP35-YG 320710 6,260 5,990 5,610

ECXP40-YG 320711 6,900 6,560 6,170
ECAP40-YG 320712 7,370 6,970 6,600
ECP40-YG 320713 7,650 7,260 6,840
ECP45-YG 320714 8,210 7,790 7,350

ECXP50-YG 320715 8,960 8,530 8,040
ECP50-YG 320716 10,770 10,250 9,660

ECXP60-YG 320717 11,910 11,330 10,690
ECXAP60-YG 320718 14,030 13,350 12,610

ECP60-YG 320719 17,300 16,430 15,550
ECXP70-YG 320720 17,040 16,190 15,300
ECP70-YG 320721 19,430 18,450 17,450
ECP80-YG 320722 24,030 22,800 21,610

SINGLE MAST NAUTICAL SERIES
WITH YARDARM & GAFF

External Halyard Ground Set Cone Tapered Aluminum Flagpoles

NOTE: All pole pricing below includes the yardarm & gaff. See page 128 for pricing on yardarms & gaffs only.

BRONZE ANODIZED
MODEL ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+

ECXP20-YG 320723 $3,730 $3,550 $3,370
ECP20-YG 320724 4,220 4,020 3,800

ECXP25-YG 320725 4,000 3,810 3,580
ECXAP25-YG 320726 4,340 4,080 3,870

ECP25-YG 320727 4,920 4,710 4,410
ECXP30-YG 320728 4,410 4,230 3,980

ECXAP30-YG 320729 4,780 4,570 4,290
ECAP30-YG 320730 5,320 5,070 4,780
ECP30-YG 320731 5,410 5,150 4,850

ECSAP35-YG 320732 5,260 5,000 4,710
ECXP35-YG 320733 5,650 5,390 5,060
ECAP35-YG 320734 6,100 5,830 5,480
ECP35-YG 320735 6,650 6,290 5,930

ECXP40-YG 320736 7,370 7,020 6,600
ECAP40-YG 320737 7,840 7,460 7,060
ECP40-YG 320738 8,120 7,740 7,260
ECP45-YG 320739 8,730 8,250 7,800

ECXP50-YG 320740 9,490 8,990 8,530
ECP50-YG 320741 11,370 10,800 10,210

ECXP60-YG 320742 12,580 11,950 11,300
ECXAP60-YG 320743 14,650 13,910 13,220

ECP60-YG 320744 18,020 17,090 16,180
ECXP70-YG 320745 17,840 16,950 16,040
ECP70-YG 320746 20,290 19,260 18,240
ECP80-YG 320747 24,950 23,690 22,370

BLACK ANODIZED
MODEL ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+

ECXP20-YG 320748 $3,940 $3,730 $3,520
ECP20-YG 320749 4,430 4,220 3,970

ECXP25-YG 320750 4,230 4,010 3,770
ECXAP25-YG 320751 4,490 4,250 4,020

ECP25-YG 320752 5,230 4,950 4,660
ECXP30-YG 320753 4,740 4,520 4,230

ECXAP30-YG 320754 5,020 4,740 4,480
ECAP30-YG 320755 5,590 5,320 5,000
ECP30-YG 320756 5,790 5,440 5,150

ECSAP35-YG 320757 5,570 5,320 4,990
ECXP35-YG 320758 6,020 5,750 5,380
ECAP35-YG 320759 6,480 6,170 5,820
ECP35-YG 320760 6,990 6,670 6,250

ECXP40-YG 320761 7,770 7,370 6,950
ECAP40-YG 320762 8,230 7,820 7,380
ECP40-YG 320763 8,590 8,160 7,720
ECP45-YG 320764 9,200 8,760 8,250

ECXP50-YG 320765 10,040 9,560 9,020
ECP50-YG 320766 12,050 11,450 10,830

ECXP60-YG 320767 13,350 12,640 11,960
ECXAP60-YG 320768 15,460 14,650 13,860

ECP60-YG 320769 18,840 17,870 16,920
ECXP70-YG 320770 19,140 18,180 17,240
ECP70-YG 320771 21,750 20,640 19,580
ECP80-YG 320772 26,070 24,760 23,470
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ALUMINUM YARDARMS
Cone Tapered For Single Mast Nautical Poles

Each yardarm is supplied with end pulleys, (2) lengths of sol-
id braided polypropylene halyard with swivel flag snaps & snap 
covers, (2) 9" cast aluminum cleats with mounting screws plus all 
mounting hardware for a standard installation.

MODEL
FOR POLE 

HEIGHT
OVERALL 
LENGTH

CENTER 
DIA.

DIA. AT 
ENDS

SHIPPING 
WEIGHT

Y60 20' 6' 3-1/2" 2" 31 lbs.
Y65 25' 6-1/2' 3-1/2" 2" 33 lbs.
Y85 30' 8-1/2' 3-1/2" 2" 40 lbs.
Y95 35' 9-1/2' 3-1/2" 2" 43 lbs.
Y110 40'/45' 11' 3-1/2" 2" 52 lbs.
Y130 50' 13' 3-1/2" 2" 59 lbs.
Y140 60' 14' 3-1/2" 2" 70 lbs
Y160 70' 16' 3-1/2" 2" 75 lbs.
Y180 80' 18' 3-1/2" 2" 85 lbs.

SATIN
MODEL ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+

Y60 320773 $950 $880 $840
Y65 320774 990 950 870
Y85 320775 1,070 1,020 950
Y95 320776 1,080 1,040 970
Y110 320777 1,180 1,130 1,070
Y130 320778 1,350 1,270 1,170
Y140 320779 1,430 1,370 1,270
Y160 320780 1,470 1,410 1,320
Y180 320781 1,670 1,580 1,480

CLEAR ANODIZED
MODEL ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+

Y60 320782 $1,130 $1,070 $1,020
Y65 320783 1,180 1,130 1,050
Y85 320784 1,320 1,220 1,160
Y95 320785 1,380 1,270 1,180
Y110 320786 1,480 1,430 1,350
Y130 320787 1,680 1,600 1,520
Y140 320788 1,750 1,650 1,560
Y160 320789 1,920 1,800 1,680
Y180 320790 2,140 2,030 1,940

BRONZE ANODIZED
MODEL ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+

Y60 320791 $1,140 $1,090 $1,040
Y65 320792 1,220 1,170 1,110
Y85 320793 1,410 1,350 1,240
Y95 320794 1,470 1,410 1,320
Y110 320795 1,640 1,560 1,460
Y130 320796 1,890 1,800 1,670
Y140 320797 1,980 1,920 1,810
Y160 320798 2,160 2,070 1,960
Y180 320799 2,460 2,320 2,180

BLACK ANODIZED
MODEL ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+

Y60 320800 $1,200 $1,160 $1,090
Y65 320801 1,320 1,220 1,160
Y85 320802 1,470 1,410 1,320
Y95 320803 1,530 1,460 1,390
Y110 320804 1,720 1,640 1,550
Y130 320805 2,000 1,930 1,820
Y140 320806 2,120 2,000 1,920
Y160 320807 2,330 2,210 2,090
Y180 320808 2,640 2,520 2,420

ALUMINUM GAFFS
Cone Tapered For Single Mast Nautical Poles

MODEL
FOR POLE 

HEIGHT
OVERALL 
LENGTH

CENTER 
DIA.

DIA. AT 
ENDS

SHIPPING 
WEIGHT

G50 20' 5' 3-1/2" 2" 30 lbs.
G56 25' 5-1/2' 3-1/2" 2" 30 lbs.
G66 30' 6-1/2' 3-1/2" 2" 33 lbs.
G76 35' 7-1/2' 3-1/2" 2-3/8" 37 lbs.
G90 40'/45' 9' 3-1/2" 2-3/8" 42 lbs.
G100 50' 10' 3-1/2" 2-3/8" 46 lbs.
G120 60' 12' 3-1/2" 2-3/8" 53 lbs
G140 70' 14' 3-1/2" 2-3/8" 60 lbs.
G160 80' 16' 3-1/2" 2-3/8" 67 lbs.

SATIN
MODEL ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+

G50 320809 $630 $600 $580
G56 320810 660 630 590
G66 320811 710 670 630
G76 320812 750 720 660
G90 320813 800 750 670

G100 320814 820 800 720
G120 320815 850 820 770
G140 320816 900 850 820
G160 320817 1,020 960 900

CLEAR ANODIZED
MODEL ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+

G50 320818 $810 $750 $680
G56 320819 850 830 770
G66 320820 910 860 830
G76 320821 960 930 860
G90 320822 1,020 960 900

G100 320823 1,110 1,050 970
G120 320824 1,180 1,130 1,040
G140 320825 1,220 1,170 1,110
G160 320826 1,380 1,280 1,190

BRONZE ANODIZED
MODEL ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+

G50 320827 $840 $820 $750
G56 320828 910 860 830
G66 320829 960 910 860
G76 320830 1,080 1,040 970
G90 320831 1,170 1,120 1,040

G100 320832 1,240 1,190 1,130
G120 320833 1,350 1,250 1,180
G140 320834 1,430 1,370 1,270
G160 320835 1,560 1,480 1,410

BLACK ANODIZED
MODEL ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+

G50 320836 $880 $840 $810
G56 320837 960 910 860
G66 320838 1,030 970 910
G76 320839 1,180 1,130 1,050
G90 320840 1,270 1,190 1,130

G100 320841 1,410 1,320 1,230
G120 320842 1,510 1,430 1,350
G140 320843 1,560 1,480 1,430
G160 320844 1,760 1,660 1,580

Each gaff is supplied with an end pulley, (1) length of solid braid-
ed polypropylene halyard with swivel flag snaps & snap covers, 
(1) 9" cast aluminum cleat with mounting screws plus all mount-
ing hardware for a standard installation.
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Double Mast Nautical flagpoles are designed to authentically match the original concept of the old double masted ship riggings with 
the Stars & Stripes flying from the mast's gaff. The top & lower mast connecting bracket as well as the gaff and yardarm bracket are 
specially fabricated from aluminum plate and tubing, Heliarc welded and finished to match the flagpole. The resulting flagpole is one of 
beauty, strength and authenticity. Please allow 6 to 8 weeks after approval for shipping on satin poles.

MODEL
EXP. 

HEIGHT
OVERALL 
LENGTH

# OF 
SECTIONS

BUTT 
DIA.

TOP 
DIA. WALL

YARDARM 
LENGTH♦

GAFF ■ 
LENGTH

SHIPPING 
WEIGHT

ECPDM20 20' 23' 1 5" 3" .188 6' 5' 284 lbs.
ECPDM25 25' 27' 1 6" 3-1/2" .188 6-1/2' 5-1/2' 330 lbs.
ECPDM30 30' 33' 1 6" 3-1/2" .188 8-1/2' 6-1/2' 391 lbs.
ECPDM35 35' 38-1/2' 2 7" 3-1/2" .188 9-1/2' 7-1/2' 438 lbs.
ECPDM40 40' 44' 2 8" 3-1/2" .188 11' 9' 495 lbs.
ECPDM45 45' 49-1/2' 2 8" 3-1/2" .188 11' 9' 658 lbs.
ECPDM50 50' 55' 2 10" 4" .188 13' 10' 996 lbs.
ECPDM60 60' 66' 2 12" 4" .250 14' 12' 1153 lbs.
ECPDM70 70' 77' 3 12" 4" .312 16' 14' 1549 lbs.

♦ Yardarm Center diameter is 3-1/2", End diameter is 2"  |   ■ Gaff Butt diameter is 3-1/2", Top diameter is 2"

CLEAR ANODIZED
MODEL ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+

ECPDM20 320855 $6,980 $6,620 $6,270
ECPDM25 320856 8,220 7,810 7,390
ECPDM30 320857 8,790 8,330 7,890
ECPDM35 320858 10,250 9,730 9,200
ECPDM40 320859 12,640 12,000 11,380
ECPDM45 320860 13,900 13,210 12,500
ECPDM50 320861 16,550 15,700 14,860
ECPDM60 320862 25,290 24,470 23,180
ECPDM70 320863 31,900 30,320 29,160

SATIN
MODEL ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+

ECPDM20 320845 $6,100 $5,870 $5,570
ECPDM25 320846 7,270 6,930 6,540
ECPDM30 320847 7,800 7,410 7,020
ECPDM35 320848 9,050 8,610 8,170
ECPDM40 320849 11,100 10,540 9,990
ECPDM45 320850 12,230 11,610 10,970
ECPDM50 320851 14,440 13,670 12,990
ECPDM60 320852 22,220 21,000 19,880
ECPDM70 320853 27,770 26,240 24,520

BRONZE ANODIZED
MODEL ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+

ECPDM20 320865 $7,260 $6,900 $6,500
ECPDM25 320866 8,440 8,020 7,590
ECPDM30 320867 8,970 8,480 8,070
ECPDM35 320868 10,480 9,960 9,440
ECPDM40 320869 12,840 12,200 11,530
ECPDM45 320870 14,160 13,440 12,740
ECPDM50 320871 16,910 16,080 15,230
ECPDM60 320872 25,910 24,650 23,310
ECPDM70 320873 32,580 30,950 29,340

BLACK ANODIZED
MODEL ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+

ECPDM20 320875 $7,370 $7,000 $6,620
ECPDM25 320876 8,510 8,090 7,630
ECPDM30 320877 9,040 8,560 8,160
ECPDM35 320878 10,580 10,050 9,520
ECPDM40 320879 12,940 12,300 11,630
ECPDM45 320880 14,310 13,600 12,860
ECPDM50 320881 17,030 16,190 15,330
ECPDM60 320882 26,090 24,790 23,500
ECPDM70 320883 33,190 31,560 29,930

DOUBLE MAST NAUTICAL SERIES W/ YARDARM & GAFF
External Halyard Ground Set Cone Tapered Aluminum Flagpoles

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

• Gold anodized aluminum ball ornament

• Cast aluminum revolving truck assembly

• 4 lengths of solid braided polypropylene 
halyard

• Swivel flag snaps w/vinyl snap covers

• 4 cast aluminum cleats with mounting 
screws

• Spun aluminum flash collar

• Corrugated steel foundation sleeve

White powder coated Double Mast
Nautical pole shown

Double 
Mast

Joint Detail
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* Flagpole models available in both one and two section styles; please 
specify when placing your order. Single section pole(s) will be shipped 
if not specified. Add 10% to the pricing for two section style flagpoles.

VERTICAL WALL MOUNT SERIES
External Halyard Cone Tapered Aluminum Flagpoles

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
• Gold anodized aluminum ball  

ornament
• Cast aluminum revolving truck on 5" 

& 6" diameter poles; all others have 
a stationary truck as standard

• Cast aluminum cleat with mounting 
screws

• Solid braided polypropylene halyard
• Swivel flag snaps with vinyl covers
• Cast aluminum mounting brackets
• If thru wall bolts are required, please 

advise length of bolt needed.

Wind load requirements are based upon flag size and mounted pole elevation.

BRACKETS FOR 6" 
AND 6-1/2" POLES

BRACKETS FOR 7", 
8" OR 10" POLES♦

♦Available upon request

BRACKETS FOR
2-3/8" THROUGH

5" POLES

Recommended 
minimum spread 
between brackets: 
10% of the length 
of the pole

Illustration depicting
5-6" butt dia. poles

MODEL
OVERALL 
LENGTH

# OF 
SECTIONS

BUTT 
DIA.

TOP 
DIA. WALL

REC. FLAG 
SIZE

SHIPPING 
WEIGHT

EVWM8 8' 1 2-3/8" 1-7/8" .140 3' x 5' 31 lbs.
EVWM10 10' 1 2-3/8" 1-7/8" .140 3' x 5' 35 lbs.
EVWM12 12' 1 2-3/8" 1-7/8" .140 3' x 5' 38 lbs.
EVWM14 14' 1 2-3/8" 1-7/8" .140 3' x 5' 42 lbs.
EVWM17 17' 1 2-3/8" 1-7/8" .140 3' x 5' 47 lbs.
EVWM20 20' 1 2-3/8" 1-7/8" .140 3' x 5' 52 lbs.
EVWM22 22' 1 2-3/8" 1-7/8" .140 3' x 5' 56 lbs.
EVWS8 8' 1 3" 1-7/8" .125 3' x 5' 31 lbs.

EVWS10 10' 1 3" 1-7/8" .125 3' x 5' 34 lbs.
EVWS12 12' 1 3" 1-7/8" .125 3' x 5' 38 lbs.
EVWS14 14' 1 3" 1-7/8" .125 3' x 5' 42 lbs.
EVWS17 17' 1 3" 1-7/8" .125 3' x 5' 48 lbs.
EVWS20 20' 1 3" 1-7/8" .125 3' x 5' 53 lbs.
EVWS22 22' 1 3" 1-7/8" .125 3' x 5' 57 lbs.
EVWS25 25' 1 3" 1-7/8" .125 3' x 5' 63 lbs.
EVWS27 27' 1 3" 1-7/8" .125 3' x 5' 67 lbs.
EVW12 12' 1 3-1/2" 2-3/8" .125 3' x 5' 44 lbs.
EVW16 16' 1 3-1/2" 2-3/8" .125 3' x 5' 52 lbs.
EVW20 20' 1 3-1/2" 2-3/8" .125 3' x 5' 59 lbs.
EVW22 22' 1 3-1/2" 2-3/8" .125 3' x 5' 66 lbs.
EVW25 25' 1 3-1/2" 2-3/8" .125 4' x 6' 75 lbs.
EVW27 27' 1 3-1/2" 2-3/8" .125 4' x 6' 77 lbs.

EVWAF16 16' 1 4" 2-3/8" .125 3' x 5' 81 lbs.
EVWAF20 20' 1 4" 2-3/8" .125 3' x 5' 94 lbs.
EVWAF22 22' 1 4" 2-3/8" .125 3' x 5' 101 lbs.
EVWAF25 25' 1 4" 2-3/8" .125 4' x 6' 110 lbs.
EVWAF27 27' 1 4" 2-3/8" .125 4' x 6' 117 lbs.
EVWAF30 30'  1 or 2* 4" 2-3/8" .125 5' x 8' 178 lbs.

LVW20 20' 1 5" 3" .125 4' x 6' 97 lbs.
LVWC20 20' 1 5" 3" .188 4' x 6' 99 lbs.
LVW23 23' 1 5" 3" .125 4' x 6' 108 lbs.

LVWC23 23' 1 5" 3" .188 4' x 6' 111 lbs.
LVW25 25' 1 5" 3" .125 4' x 6' 115 lbs.

LVWA25 25' 1 5" 3" .156 4' x 6' 131 lbs.
LVW27 27' 1 5" 3" .125 4' x 6' 123 lbs.

LVWA27 27' 1 5" 3" .156 4' x 6' 139 lbs.
LVW30 30'  1 or 2* 6" 3-1/2" .156 5' x 8' 178 lbs.

LVWC30 30'  1 or 2* 6" 3-1/2" .188 5' x 8' 230 lbs.
LVW33 33'  1 or 2* 6" 3-1/2" .156 5' x 8' 192 lbs.

LVWC33 33'  1 or 2* 6" 3-1/2" .188 5' x 8' 250 lbs.
LVW35 35'  1 or 2* 6" 3-1/2" .156 6' x 10' 201 lbs.
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VERTICAL WALL MOUNT SERIES
External Halyard Cone Tapered Aluminum Flagpoles

COMPLETE SETS INCLUDING BRACKETS

MODEL
SATIN CLEAR ANODIZED BRONZE ANODIZED BLACK ANODIZED

ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+ ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+ ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+ ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+
EVWM8 322698 $720 $690 $650 322739 $900 $850 $820 322780 $930 $880 $840 322821 $950 $900 $850

EVWM10 322699 750 710 660 322740 930 880 840 322781 960 910 860 322822 970 930 870
EVWM12 322700 800 720 690 322741 960 910 860 322782 1,020 960 900 322823 1,030 970 910
EVWM14 322701 810 750 670 322742 1,020 950 880 322783 1,040 1,000 930 322824 1,070 1,030 950
EVWM17 322702 850 820 770 322743 1,040 1,000 930 322784 1,080 1,030 960 322825 1,110 1,050 1,020
EVWM20 322703 880 840 810 322744 1,090 1,030 960 322785 1,160 1,090 1,030 322826 1,180 1,120 1,070
EVWM22 322704 910 860 830 322745 1,140 1,080 1,020 322786 1,200 1,160 1,090 322827 1,240 1,180 1,120
EVWS8 322705 590 570 550 322746 710 670 620 322787 720 690 630 322828 750 710 660

EVWS10 322706 600 580 560 322747 750 710 650 322788 810 720 670 322829 820 750 710
EVWS12 322707 630 600 580 322748 820 750 690 322789 830 770 710 322830 840 810 750
EVWS14 322708 690 660 610 322749 840 810 750 322790 860 830 770 322831 880 840 810
EVWS17 322709 750 690 660 322750 900 850 820 322791 910 860 830 322832 950 900 850
EVWS20 322710 800 720 670 322751 930 880 840 322792 1,000 950 880 322833 1,020 960 900
EVWS22 322711 840 810 750 322752 970 910 870 322793 1,030 970 910 322834 1,050 1,000 950
EVWS25 322712 900 850 820 322753 1,050 1,000 930 322794 1,080 1,040 970 322835 1,110 1,050 970
EVWS27 322713 930 880 840 322754 1,080 1,040 960 322795 1,130 1,070 1,020 322836 1,140 1,080 1,030
EVW12 322714 1,200 1,160 1,090 322755 1,330 1,250 1,180 322796 1,530 1,460 1,400 322837 1,600 1,530 1,450
EVW16 322715 1,240 1,180 1,120 322756 1,400 1,330 1,220 322797 1,580 1,510 1,430 322838 1,680 1,580 1,510
EVW20 322716 1,280 1,190 1,130 322757 1,430 1,370 1,310 322798 1,620 1,550 1,460 322839 1,740 1,650 1,550
EVW22 322717 1,310 1,220 1,160 322758 1,460 1,400 1,330 322799 1,680 1,580 1,510 322840 1,800 1,690 1,590
EVW25 322718 1,350 1,250 1,190 322759 1,480 1,430 1,350 322800 1,710 1,600 1,530 322841 1,860 1,750 1,620
EVW27 322719 1,400 1,320 1,220 322760 1,520 1,450 1,380 322801 1,750 1,660 1,560 322842 1,920 1,810 1,680

EVWAF16 322720 1,470 1,420 1,350 322761 1,760 1,680 1,580 322802 1,840 1,740 1,620 322843 1,940 1,840 1,720
EVWAF20 322721 1,510 1,440 1,380 322762 1,810 1,710 1,600 322803 1,920 1,810 1,680 322844 1,970 1,890 1,800
EVWAF22 322722 1,530 1,450 1,400 322763 1,860 1,750 1,620 322804 1,950 1,860 1,750 322845 2,020 1,940 1,840
EVWAF25 322723 1,590 1,520 1,440 322764 2,080 1,980 1,890 322805 1,980 1,920 1,810 322846 2,070 1,960 1,880
EVWAF27 322724 1,620 1,550 1,460 322765 2,130 2,010 1,930 322806 2,020 1,950 1,860 322847 2,130 2,010 1,930
EVWAF30 322725 1,810 1,720 1,620 322766 2,220 2,110 2,000 322807 2,250 2,150 2,030 322848 2,290 2,210 2,080

LVW20 322726 1,820 1,720 1,610 322767 2,180 2,080 1,970 322808 2,400 2,250 2,140 322849 2,500 2,380 2,210
LVWC20 322727 2,150 2,070 1,980 322768 2,600 2,470 2,310 322809 2,810 2,650 2,530 322850 2,880 2,750 2,610
LVW23 322728 1,860 1,750 1,650 322769 2,220 2,130 2,010 322810 2,450 2,270 2,160 322851 2,530 2,430 2,260

LVWC23 322729 2,180 2,090 2,000 322770 2,640 2,530 2,370 322811 2,840 2,680 2,570 322852 2,890 2,690 2,590
LVW25 322730 1,890 1,800 1,680 322771 2,380 2,220 2,120 322812 2,520 2,420 2,240 322853 2,560 2,460 2,290

LVWA25 322731 2,130 2,020 1,930 322772 2,590 2,500 2,380 322813 2,650 2,530 2,420 322854 2,820 2,690 2,560
LVW27 322732 1,940 1,820 1,710 322773 2,400 2,250 2,140 322814 2,540 2,440 2,270 322855 2,580 2,490 2,330

LVWA27 322733 2,160 2,050 1,960 322774 2,650 2,530 2,400 322815 2,690 2,560 2,450 322856 2,880 2,740 2,580
LVW30 322734 2,730 2,580 2,460 322775 3,350 3,170 3,030 322816 3,420 3,230 3,090 322857 3,500 3,350 3,160

LVWC30 322735 2,920 2,780 2,600 322776 3,520 3,360 3,180 322817 3,560 3,410 3,220 322858 3,720 3,520 3,350
LVW33 322736 2,790 2,650 2,530 322777 3,390 3,200 3,060 322818 3,470 3,320 3,140 322859 3,550 3,400 3,200

LVWC33 322737 2,950 2,810 2,650 322778 3,560 3,410 3,220 322819 3,580 3,430 3,270 322860 3,770 3,550 3,380
LVW35 322738 2,800 2,660 2,540 322779 3,450 3,280 3,130 322820 3,540 3,390 3,170 322861 3,630 3,440 3,270

BRACKETS ONLY
Mounting Hardware Not Included & Priced Separately on Page 161

FOR POLE 
DIA. MODEL LBS

SATIN* BRONZE BLACK
ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+ ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+ ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+

2-3/8" EVWM/B 4.1 323026 $180 $170 $160 323040 $220 $210 $200 323047 $220 $210 $200
3" EVWS/B 7.7 323027 180 170 160 323041 220 210 200 323048 220 210 200

3-1/2" EVW/B 6.9 323028 440 420 390 323042 480 460 440 323049 480 460 440
4" EVWAF/B 20 323029 510 470 450 323043 570 560 530 323050 570 560 530
5" LVW/B 14 323030 510 470 450 323044 570 560 530 323051 570 560 530
6" LVW6/B 25 323031 770 720 680 323045 820 800 750 323052 820 800 750

*Satin brackets can be used with both Satin and Clear Anodized poles
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OUTRIGGER WALL MOUNT SERIES
External Halyard Aluminum Flagpoles

All Models are Cone Tapered Except the ECOS Models which are Non-Tapering Poles

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
• Gold anodized aluminum ball 

ornament
• Cast aluminum stationary truck
• Solid braided polypropylene 

halyard
• Swivel flag snaps with vinyl 

covers
• Cast aluminum cleat with 

mounting screws
• Cast aluminum mounting 

brackets.
• If thru wall bolts are required, 

please advise length of bolt 
needed.

Mounting holes depicted are representations  
only and do not show actual bolt patterns.  

Templates are available upon request. 
Mounting back plate not included.

MODEL
OVERALL 
LENGTH

CONE  
TAPERED

NON- 
TAPERED

BUTT 
DIA.

TOP 
DIA. WALL

SUGGESTED 
FLAG SIZE

SHIPPING 
WEIGHT

ECOM8 8' • 2-3/8" 1-7/8" .140 3' x 5' 51 lbs.
ECOM10 10' • 2-3/8" 1-7/8" .140 3' x 5' 58 lbs.
ECOM12 12' • 2-3/8" 1-7/8" .140 3' x 5' 58 lbs.
ECOM14 14' • 2-3/8" 1-7/8" .140 3' x 5' 62 lbs.
ECOM16 16' • 2-3/8" 1-7/8" .140 3' x 5' 65 lbs.
ECOST8 8' • 3" 1-7/8" .125 3' x 5' 36 lbs.

ECOST10 10' • 3" 1-7/8" .125 3' x 5' 39 lbs.
ECOS8 8' • 3" 3" .125 3' x 5' 35 lbs.

ECOS10 10' • 3" 3" .125 3' x 5' 38 lbs.
ECO8 8' • 3-1/2" 2-3/8" .125 3' x 5' 54 lbs.

ECO10 10' • 3-1/2" 2-3/8" .125 3' x 5' 58 lbs.
ECO12 12' • 3-1/2" 2-3/8" .125 3' x 5' 62 lbs.
ECO16 16' • 3-1/2" 2-3/8" .125 3' x 5' 71 lbs.

	 ECO20** 20' • 3-1/2" 2-3/8" .125 4' x 6' 80 lbs.
**Suggested to use guy wires

ECOST & ECOS
3" Diameter Poles Only

45° Angle Only

ECOM
2-3/8" Diameter Poles Only

45° Angle Only
ECO

3-1/2" Diameter Poles Only
60° Angle Only

20"

14"

12"

12"

16"

11"
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OUTRIGGER WALL MOUNT SERIES
External Halyard Aluminum Flagpoles

Brackets only do not include mounting hardware. Mounting hardware priced separately on Page 161

Outrigger complete sets include bracket & mounting hardware.

ECOM

ECOST & ECOS

ECO

BRACKETS 
ONLY SHIPPING 

WEIGHTS

MODEL LBS.
ECOM Bracket 26
ECOST Bracket 8.4

ECO Bracket 22

SATIN COMPLETE SETS
MODEL ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+
ECOM8 323061 $1,050 $1,030 $960

ECOM10 323062 1,080 1,040 960
ECOM12 323063 1,110 1,050 970
ECOM14 323064 1,130 1,070 1,020
ECOM16 323065 1,140 1,080 1,030
ECOST8 323066 610 590 570

ECOST10 323067 630 610 590
ECOS8 323068 600 580 550

ECOS10 323069 610 590 570
ECO8 324061 1,520 1,450 1,390

ECO10 324057 1,530 1,470 1,410
ECO12 323070 1,580 1,480 1,420
ECO16 323071 1,600 1,530 1,450
ECO20 323072 1,650 1,550 1,470

CLEAR ANODIZED COMPLETE SETS
MODEL ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+
ECOM8 323073 $1,320 $1,240 $1,170

ECOM10 323074 1,330 1,250 1,180
ECOM12 323075 1,350 1,280 1,190
ECOM14 323076 1,370 1,310 1,200
ECOM16 323077 1,380 1,320 1,220
ECOST8 323078 800 760 720

ECOST10 323079 840 820 760
ECOS8 323080 680 650 620

ECOS10 323081 750 690 670
ECO8 324062 2,000 1,930 1,810

ECO10 324058 2,020 1,950 1,840
ECO12 323082 2,050 1,960 1,870
ECO16 323083 2,080 1,980 1,890
ECO20 323084 2,130 2,010 1,930

BRONZE ANODIZED COMPLETE SETS
MODEL ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+
ECOM8 323085 $1,510 $1,440 $1,370

ECOM10 323086 1,530 1,460 1,390
ECOM12 323087 1,560 1,480 1,420
ECOM14 323088 1,600 1,530 1,450
ECOM16 323089 1,650 1,560 1,480
ECOST8 323090 820 770 720

ECOST10 323091 860 840 800
ECOS8 323092 720 680 630

ECOS10 323093 770 750 690
ECO8 324063 2,040 1,960 1,860

ECO10 324059 2,070 1,980 1,880
ECO12 323094 2,090 2,000 1,920
ECO16 323095 2,140 2,020 1,940
ECO20 323096 2,160 2,050 1,950

BLACK ANODIZED COMPLETE SETS
MODEL ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+
ECOM8 323097 $1,520 $1,450 $1,390

ECOM10 323098 1,550 1,480 1,420
ECOM12 323099 1,580 1,520 1,440
ECOM14 323100 1,610 1,550 1,470
ECOM16 323101 1,660 1,580 1,520
ECOST8 323102 870 840 800

ECOST10 323103 880 860 840
ECOS8 323104 770 750 680

ECOS10 323105 820 770 720
ECO8 324064 2,090 2,000 1,890

ECO10 324060 2,120 2,020 1,930
ECO12 323106 2,130 2,020 1,920
ECO16 323107 2,150 2,040 1,940
ECO20 323108 2,170 2,070 1,960

BRONZE BRACKET ONLY
MODEL ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+
ECOM/B 323163 $810 $750 $710
ECOST/B 323164 390 380 370

ECO/B 323165 1,330 1,240 1,170

SATIN* BRACKET ONLY
MODEL ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+
ECOM/B 323157 $590 $570 $550
ECOST/B 323158 350 340 300

ECO/B 323159 1,170 1,110 1,050
*Satin brackets can be used with both

Satin and Clear Anodized poles

BLACK BRACKET ONLY
MODEL ITEM # 1-2 3-6 7+
ECOM/B 323166 $810 $750 $710
ECOST/B 323167 390 380 370

ECO/B 323168 1,330 1,240 1,170
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